
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

25 

64 

88 

103 

66 

94 

99 

38 

52d 

Name 

Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Hugo Edberg 

Theo Boström 

Sigge Nordin 

Elliot Ahlqvist 

Oliver Ekengren 

Anton Pettersson 

Max Vikman Öberg 

Gabriel Holmqvist 

Class 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

3.180 

3.594 

2.427 

4.677 

7.953 

9.732 

10.482 

13.278 

Total Tm 

5:25.980 

5:29.160 

5:29.574 

5:28.407 

5:30.657 

5:33.933 

5:35.712 

5:36.462 

5:39.258 

Best Tm 

38.581 

38.893 

38.734 

38.659 

38.796 

38.932 

39.373 

39.335 

39.629 

Nat/State 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

3.180 

Avg. Speed 

66,262 

Best Lap Tm 

38.581 

Best Speed 

69,983 

Best Lap by 

25 - Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

Mini 

Kval 2 

Race started at 13:58:59 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 13:40 


