

Mini

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 2

2025-07-19 13:40

Race started at 13:58:59

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	25	Linnea Madelen Aadahl	Formel Mini	8		5:25.980	38.581	NORW	
2	64	Hugo Edberg	Formel Mini	8	3.180	5:29.160	38.893	SWED	
3	88	Theo Boström	Formel Mini	8	3.594	5:29.574	38.734	SWED	
4	103	Sigge Nordin	Formel Mini	8	2.427	5:28.407	38.659	SWED	
5	66	Elliot Ahlqvist	Formel Mini	8	4.677	5:30.657	38.796	SWED	
6	94	Oliver Ekengren	Formel Mini	8	7.953	5:33.933	38.932	SWED	Tecno Sweden
7	99	Anton Pettersson	Formel Mini	8	9.732	5:35.712	39.373	SWED	
8	38	Max Vikman Öberg	Formel Mini	8	10.482	5:36.462	39.335	SWED	
9	52d	Gabriel Holmqvist	Formel Mini	8	13.278	5:39.258	39.629	SWED	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.180	66,262	38.581	69,983	25 - Linnea Madelen Aadahl

Orbits